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SHEET 1

MIA’S TOP EUROPEAN TRADE PARTNERS

Origin/Destination Freight for 2022

Top 10 Trade Partners by Weight
(in US Tons)

FRANCE
UNITED KINGDOM
GERMANY
ITALY
NETHERLANDS
SPAIN
NORWAY
TURKEY
SWITZERLAND
POLAND
Total Trade - Top 10
Total Region Trade

Top 10

15,521
14,519
14,278
11,305
10,348
8,430
7,583
5,367
4,537
2,993
94,881
114,410

82.9%

Top 10 Trade Partners by Value

(in US Dollars)

UNITED KINGDOM
FRANCE
GERMANY
SWITZERLAND
ITALY
NETHERLANDS
TURKEY
SPAIN
IRELAND
BELGIUM
Total Trade - Top 10
Total Region Trade

$4,238,640,506
$2,160,491,156
$1,908,667,278
$1,197,972,480
$977,318,104
$673,210,059
$547,011,597
$531,087,930
$359,457,491
$316,738,141
$12,910,594,742
$14,446,992,526

Top 10 89.4%

All weights and values are Origin/Destination only. Does not include in-transit.
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SHEET 2

MIA’S TOP 10 EUROPEAN TRADE PARTNERS 2022

By Total Weight (US Tons)
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MIA’S TOP 10 EUROPEAN TRADE PARTNERS 2022

By Total Value (in US Dollars)
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All weights and values are Origin/Destination only. Does not include in-transit.



SHEET 3

MIA - EUROPE TRADE 2018-2022

By Weight in US Tons

By Weight in US Tons

By Weight in US Tons

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
Export Tons Export Tons Export Tons Export Tons Export Tons
Europe 23,537 21,253 14,701 23,929 31,285
Belgium 596 558 592 1,292 1,895
France 2,163 1,759 1,623 3,326 3,739
Germany 337 2,624 1,402 2,529 4,204
Ireland 293 338 317 333 402
Italy 2,635 2,447 933 1342 2,378
Netherlands 2,232 1,849 1722 2,813 2,890
Norway 156 143 56 n7 154
Poland 662 605 508 727 1,670
Spain 1,788 1,648 702 1,597 2,31
Switzerland 665 856 432 586 1132
Turkey 459 665 437 527 97
United Kingdom 6,051 5,445 4,137 5,449 5,954

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
Import Tons Import Tons Import Tons Import Tons Import Tons
Europe 55,029 62,246 46,305 68,749 83,126
Belgium 781 This 547 m 917
France 7172 8,167 5,776 7,441 11,783
Germany 7,703 7,636 4,339 7,050 10,074
Ireland 432 360 1,006 498 534
Italy 8,872 8,637 5,056 7,452 8,928
Netherlands 4,154 4,293 3,904 6,908 7,458
Norway 2,354 2,649 2,732 5,258 7,429
Poland 940 1,645 599 737 1,322
Spain 4,961 7,449 2,799 4,399 6,120
Switzerland 1,539 1,458 1,409 2,269 3,405
Turkey 2,219 2,788 3,252 5,104 4,39
United Kingdom 6,753 8,545 7,965 10,934 8,565

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
Total Tons Total Tons Total Tons Total Tons Total Tons
Europe 78,566 83,500 61,005 92,678 14,410
Belgium 1377 1,302 1139 2,002 2,812
France 9,336 9,926 7,400 10,767 15,521
Germany 1,074 10,260 5,741 9,579 14,278
Ireland 724 698 1,322 831 936
[taly 1,507 1,083 5,989 8,794 1,305
Netherlands 6,385 6,142 5,625 9,721 10,348
Norway 2,510 2,792 2,788 5,376 7,583
Poland 1,602 2,250 1,107 1,464 2,993
Spain 6,749 9,097 3,501 5,996 8,430
Switzerland 2,204 2,314 1,840 2,855 4,537
Turkey 2,678 3,453 3,689 5,631 5,367
United Kingdom 12,804 13,990 12,103 16,383 14,519

All weights and values are Origin/Destination only. Does not include in-transit.
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2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

Export $ Export $ Export $ Export $ Export $
Belgium $72,672,382 $129,347,183 $261,648,237 $264,530,409 $218,566,430
France $449,469,031 $302,646,058 $198,332,120 $286,638,622 $490,408,69
Germany $1,013,448,998 $735,451,073 $386,557,614 $570,071,960 $700,127,123
Ireland $34,569,073 $43,624,946 $83,531,950 $51,086,196 $81,625,038
Italy $1,235,094,628 $1,570,871,995 $596,387,191 $390,501,250 S443,710,154
Netherlands $322,604,633 $232,889,289 $245,683,360 $291,624,544 $411129,363
Norway $13,554,568 $8,331,250 $8,814,993 $19,380,919 $37,603,950
Poland $73,985,677 $76,729,588 $59,456,211 $58,510,562 $76,532,944
Spain $153,767,725 $146,257,816 $138,417,395 $153,829,284 $238,709,591
Switzerland $940,806,020 $408,615,535 $191,686,701 $195,535,844 $535,615,952
Turkey §79,396,954 $80,995,095 $93,282,346 $85,152,551 $163,339,747
United Kingdom $939,301,777 $552,526,489 $416,658,739 S744,548,736 $2,924,640,897

By Value in US Dollars

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

Import $ Import $ Import $ Import $ Import $
Belgium $72,427,431 $127,563,403 $50,668,725 $93,430,349 $98,171,7M
France §1,419,547,796 $1,630,794,860 $1,833,813,924 $1,358,796,549 $1,670,082,460
Germany $1,205,942,618 $1,377,448,002 $705,602,336 $935,966,013 $1,208,540,155
Ireland $127,300,744 $58,387,856 $93,330,859 $74,145,818 $277,832,453
Italy $647,685,152 S644,564,193 $294,004,373 S484,434,567 $533,607,950
Netherlands $138,071,575 $146,093,328 $167,477,878 $200,138,376 $262,080,696
Norway $46,660,328 $56,076,616 S47,573,964 $97,120,926 $136,892,421
Poland $29,581,551 $61,0M,423 $31,651,955 $61,482,441 §78,335,635
Spain $718,988,349 $227,347,207 S114,334,708 $458,231,360 $292,378,339
Switzerland $576,472,408 $487,167,856 $354,607,617 $492,305,979 $662,356,528
Turkey $69,137,313 $78,833,000 $138,558,253 $292,019,038 $383,671,850
United Kingdom $857,306,236 $1,310,011,898 $1,291,283,589 $1,302,081,89%6 $1,313,999,609

By Value in US Dollars

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

Total $ Total $ Total $ Total $ Total $
Belgium $145,099,813 $256,910,586 $312,316,962 $357,960,758 $316,738,141
France $1,869,016,827 $1,933,440,918 $2,032,146,044 $1,645,435,171 $2,160,491,156
Germany $2,219,391,616 $2,112,899,075 $1,092,159,950 $1,506,037,973 $1,908,667,278
Ireland $161,869,817 $102,012,802 $176,862,809 $125,232,014 $359,457,491
Italy $1,882,779,780 $2,215,436,188 $890,391,564 $874,935,817 $977,318,104
Netherlands $460,676,208 $378,982,617 $413,161,238 $491,762,920 $673,210,059
Norway $60,214,896 S64,407,866 $56,388,957 $116,501,845 $174,496,3T1
Poland $103,567,228 $137,741,0M $91,108,166 $119,993,003 $154,868,579
Spain $872,756,074 $373,605,023 $252,752,103 $612,060,644 $531,087,930
Switzerland $1,517,278,428 $895,783,391 $546,294,318 $687,841,823 $1,197,972,480
Turkey $148,534,267 $159,828,095 $231,840,599 $377,171,589 $547,01,597
United Kingdom $1,796,608,013 $1,862,538,387 $1,707,942,328 $2,046,630,632 $4,238,640,506

By Value in US Dollars

MIAMI-DADE,
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SHEET 5

Plastics
Industrial Machinery / Parts
Metals and Metal Products
Cosmetics
Vehicle Parts / Tires

Total Europe Exports

3,051
1,959
1,903
1,746
1,725
31,285

Fish & Crustaceans
Industrial Machinery / Parts
Household / Consumer Goods
Flowers

Vehicle Parts / Tires

Total Europe Imports

BELGIUM

16,131
7,638
4917
4,024
3,272
83,126

Plastics

Medical Equipment
Pharmaceuticals

Household Electric Machinery
Industrial Machinery / Parts

Total Belgium Exports

437
285
198
131
97

1,895

Animals: Farm / Dairy
Industrial Machinery / Parts
Computers / Peripherals
Plastics

Metals and Metal Products

Total Belgium Imports

194
95
60
43
4
917

Plastics

Air / Spacecraft Parts
Household Electric Machinery
Industrial Machinery / Parts
Toys & Sport Equipment

Total France Exports

814
248
233
2217
187
3,739

Industrial Machinery / Parts

Air / Spacecraft Parts
Alcoholic Beverages
Cosmetics

Household / Consumer Goods

Total France Imports

GERMANY

2,107
1,268
1,231
1,154
650
11,783

Plastics

Industrial Machinery / Parts
Chemicals: Organic

Metals and Metal Products
Vehicle Parts / Tires

Total Germany Exports

607
378
342
254
222
4,204

Industrial Machinery / Parts
Vehicle Parts / Tires
Medical Equipment

Metals and Metal Products
Animals: Farm / Dairy

Total Germany Imports

1,359
819
716
611
578

10,074

All weights and values are Origin/Destination only. Does not include in-transit.
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SH E ET 5 CONTINUED

IRELAND

Air / Spacecraft Parts 59
Cosmetics 54
Telecommunications Equipment 44
Plastics 38
Chemicals: Miscellaneous 31
Total Ireland Exports 402

Fish / Crustaceans
Alcoholic Beverages
Personal Health Items
Animals: Farm / Dairy
Computer Chips & ICs

Total Ireland Imports

ITALY

75

T4

48

48

32
534

Metals and Metal Products 435
Plastics 255
Toys & Sport Equipment 213
Industrial Machinery / Parts 13
Art & Antiques N
Total Italy Exports 2,378

Household / Consumer Goods
Flowers
Industrial Machinery / Parts
Vehicle Parts / Tires
Stone & Plaster

Total Italy Imports

NETHERLANDS

114

876

788

586

453

8,928

Cosmetics 268
Medical Equipment 222
Plastics 188
Electric Machinery 159
Household Electric Machinery 157
Total Netherlands Exports 2,890

Flowers

Fish / Crustaceans

Eggs: Fowl / Poultry
Vegetables & Roots
Industrial Machinery / Parts

Total Netherlands Imports

NORWAY

2,726
1,200
880
486
2217
7,458

Chemicals: Organic 27
Telecommunications Equipment 24
Chemicals: Miscellaneous 16
Air / Spacecraft Parts 12
Commercial Machinery 10

Total Norway Exports 154

Fish & Crustaceans

Cooking Oils / Fat

Household / Consumer Goods
Industrial Machinery / Parts
Vehicle Parts / Tires

Total Norway Imports

7128
26
24
24
20

1,429

All weights and values are Origin/Destination only. Does not include in-transit.
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SH E ET 5 CONTINUED

POLAND

Coal / 0il / Gas 346
Soaps & Waxes 329
Industrial Machinery / Parts 182
Toys & Sport Equipment 137
Computers / Peripherals 104
Total Poland Exports 1,670

Industrial Machinery / Parts
Cooking Oils / Fat

Household / Consumer Goods
Arms / Ammo

Vehicle Parts / Tires

Total Poland Imports

202
135
120
9%
77
1322

Industrial Machinery / Parts 215
Metals and Metal Products 208
Home Entertainment Equipment 9
Alcoholic Beverages 153
Plastics 146

Total Spain Exports 2,31

Fish & Crustaceans

Chemicals: Organic
Cosmetics

Industrial Machinery / Parts
Hats / Gloves / Shoes

Total Spain Imports

SWITZERLAND

1,292
780
430
287
267

6,120

Pharmaceuticals 215
Chemicals: Organic 194
Metals and Metal Products 143
Plastics 88
Cosmetics T4
Total Switzerland Exports 1132

Military Equipment / Supplies
Clocks & Watches
Commercial Machinery
Industrial Machinery / Parts
Pharmaceuticals

Total Switzerland Imports

TURKEY

1,430
325
195
140
125

3,405

Telecommunications Equipment 192
Air / Spacecraft Parts 142
Vehicle Parts / Tires 93
Pharmaceuticals 86
Metals and Metal Products 71

Total Turkey Exports n

Fish & Crustaceans
Clothing

Vehicle Parts / Tires
Gold / Jewelry & Gems
Arms / Ammo

Total Turkey Imports

1,343
961
335
326
183

4,396

All weights and values are Origin/Destination only. Does not include in-transit.
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SH E ET 5 CONTINUED

UNITED KINGDOM

Vehicle Parts / Tires
Cosmetics
Personal Health Items
Fruits & Juices
Air / Spacecraft Parts
Total United Kingdom Exports

192
692
653
357
261
5,954

Fish & Crustaceans
Alcoholic Beverages
Industrial Machinery / Parts
Air / Spacecraft Parts
Vehicle Parts / Tires
Total United Kingdom Imports

2,260
884
622
558
400

8,565

All weights and values are Origin/Destination only. Does not include in-transit.
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